
Miss Valentine 2009, Tartu, Estonia, 20.-21.february 
RG  -Pre junior - hoop, ball and clubs
Results Pre junior 98, 99 Hoop

1 Anna Kovalenko EST 1999 17,28
2 Laura Prost EST 1998 15,88
3 Aiste Dabkute LTU 1998 14,93

Results Pre junior 1997 Hoop
1 Karina Jerõgina EST 1997 21,65
2 Maria Tolkacheva RUS 1997 21,30
3 Anna Samsonova RUS 1997 19,68
4 Veronika Biryukova RUS 1997 19,38
5 Francesca Baciu ROM 1997 18,55
6 Carmel Kallemaa EST 1997 18,28
7 Ludmila Koptegina LAT 1997 18,15
8 Yekaterina Prokopenko AZE 1997 18,05
9 Anželika Martirosjan EST 1997 17,18

10 Miina Solveig Muru EST 1997 15,83

Results Pre junior 98, 99 Ball
1 Anna Kovalenko EST 1999 16,60
2 Laura Prost EST 1998 16,35
3 Nastassja Litvin GER 1998 14,10
4 Aiste Dabkute LTU 1998 13,55

Results Pre junior 1997 Ball
1 Karina Jerõgina EST 1997 20,65
2 Anna Samsonova RUS 1997 19,63
3 Yekaterina Prokopenko AZE 1997 19,50
4 Maria Tolkacheva RUS 1997 19,00
5 Veronika Biryukova RUS 1997 18,38
6 Francesca Baciu ROM 1997 17,73
7 Anželika Martirosjan EST 1997 17,65
8 Anna Ida Schablitzki GER 1997 14,28

9.-10. Ludmila Koptegina LAT 1997 13,45
9.-10. Sophie Nusser GER 1997 13,45

Results Pre junior 98, 99 Clubs
1 Aiste Dabkute LTU 1998 13,80
2 Nastassja Litvin GER 1998 13,23

Results Pre junior 1997 Clubs
1 Karina Jerõgina EST 1997 21,68

18 Maria Tolkacheva RUS 1997 18,23
17 Veronika Biryukova RUS 1997 17,23
17 Ludmila Koptegina LAT 1997 16,98
16 Francesca Baciu ROM 1997 16,08
16 Anna Samsonova RUS 1997 15,50
15 Anna Ida Schablitzki GER 1997 14,50
14 Yekaterina Prokopenko AZE 1997 14,40
14 Anželika Martirosjan EST 1997 14,38
12 Sophie Nusser GER 1997 11,85


